
DRAFT LANE DRAW - DAY 1
Hoe Tonga Regional Sprint Champs 2018 (Sanctioned)

Sat, 24 Nov 2018

001 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  1 / 3 8:00 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe JURY, Oriwa
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club SOMERVILLE, Lizzie
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. BARBER, Maia-Sian
4 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust PHILLIPS-TAMOU, Ataria

002 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  2 / 3 8:08 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe BISHOP, Shayahn Eriha-
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club TAMAKEHU, Paranihia
3 Otaki Waka Hoe MACKAY, Pounamu
4 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. RUKI, Kotuku

003 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  3 / 3 8:16 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe TAHIWI - STOWERS, Tikardan
2 TOA Waka Ama Club WARU, Karena
3 Otaki Waka Hoe HENARE, Te Rangihuia
4 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust PAUL, Ka Awatea

004 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 7) Heat  1 / 4 8:24 AM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. POUWHARE-TAIKATO, Ch'e
2 Otaki Waka Hoe ELLIOTT-TOMAN, Wairehu-Khan
3 TOA Waka Ama Club PAAMA-AKAVI, Jean-Marie
4 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. AFAMASAGA, Joseph

005 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 7) Heat  2 / 4 8:32 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe NEPIA-KATIPA, Waikato
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. THOMAS, Nikau
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. AFAMASAGA, Meta
4 TOA Waka Ama Club SWORD, Deon

006 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 7) Heat  3 / 4 8:40 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe NGATAI-RIMENE, Rikailo
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. BURNS, Jayde
3 TOA Waka Ama Club AKAVI, Hoani
4 TOA Waka Ama Club TAPUTORO-FILO, Jerell

007 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 7) Heat  4 / 4 8:48 AM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. CHAPMAN, Jack
2 TOA Waka Ama Club NGATUERE-WHITIKIA, Tiare
3 Otaki Waka Hoe THOMPSON, Pedro
4
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DRAFT LANE DRAW - DAY 1
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Sat, 24 Nov 2018

008 Int Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  1 / 4 8:56 AM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. AFAMASAGA, Tauta
2 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust HAMAHONA-BARLIEN, Kiriwai
3 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama SCHWALGER, Phoenix
4 Otaki Waka Hoe HARRIS, Te Waipiata

009 Int Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  2 / 4 9:04 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe HENARE, Marewararangi
2 TOA Waka Ama Club BABBINGTON, Tira
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. BARTLEY, Mahana
4 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama BENNIS, Teuila

010 Int Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  3 / 4 9:12 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club MATAKATEA-TAEPA, Te Ohomairangi
2 Otaki Waka Hoe SUITAULOA, Trilaine
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. UMAGA-MARSHALL, Kimora
4 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama Le'aniva So'o

011 Int Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  4 / 4 9:20 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe TAHIWI-STOWERS, Millievie
2 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama ROPETI, Georgia
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. WAA, Tumanako
4 TOA Waka Ama Club PRINCE, Tahlia

012 Int Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  1 / 6 9:28 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe MACKEY , Tohuariki
2 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust PHILLIPS, Teina
3 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama PATIA, Ro'o
4 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club RIMENE-ALBRETT, Jeremiah

013 Int Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  2 / 6 9:36 AM
1 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust TAPAA, Siosiua
2 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama SCHWALGER, Z'kdeus
3 Otaki Waka Hoe QARANIVALU, Isireli
4 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club TAMAKEHU, Tuteremoana

014 Int Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  3 / 6 9:44 AM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. HODGES-TAIKATO, Hawaiki
2 Otaki Waka Hoe SMITH, Caleb
3 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu Waka WALFORD, Charlie
4 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club TE RUKI POTANGAROA-WAIWIRI, Jordan

015 Int Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  4 / 6 9:52 AM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. RUWHIU, Levi
2 Otaki Waka Hoe ADAMS, Otaki
3 Otaki Waka Hoe TERRY, Bronson
4
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016 Int Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  5 / 6 10:00 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club NAHONA, Malcolm
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. THOMAS, Tane
3 Otaki Waka Hoe KEELAN - HENARE, Manaia-dupr
4

017 Int Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  6 / 6 10:08 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club TAPUTORO-FILO, Reign
2 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust HEREWINI, Deilorenze
3 Otaki Waka Hoe MACKAY, Kaahurere
4

018 J19 Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  1 / 2 10:16 AM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. THOMAS, Kayla
2 Otaki Waka Hoe THOMPSON, Fern
3 Otaki Waka Hoe FETINEIAI, Isabella
4

019 J19 Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  2 / 2 10:24 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe DOYLE, Kaylin
2 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama ROPETI, Asia
3 Otaki Waka Hoe TE PAA, Eden
4

020 J19 Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  1 / 3 10:32 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe ELKINGTON, Kireona
2 Otaki Waka Hoe SUITAULOA, Jake
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club ALLEN, Tamatoa
4 TOA Waka Ama Club CASHELL, Nathaniel

021 J19 Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  2 / 3 10:40 AM
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club RIMENE-ALBRETT, Tremaine
2 TOA Waka Ama Club MIRATANA-STAFFORD, Mikaere
3 Otaki Waka Hoe MACKEY TE RANGI PUMAMAO, Toa
4

022 J19 Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  3 / 3 10:48 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe REHU MURCHIE, Rongopai
2 TOA Waka Ama Club TAPUTORO-FILO, Te Kopae
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club WALFORD-COLLIER, Ducati
4

023 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Champ Final 10:56 AM
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024 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 7) Plate Final 11:04 AM

025 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 7) Champ Final 11:12 AM

026 Int Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Champ Final 11:20 AM

027 Int Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Champ Final 11:28 AM

028 Open Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  1 / 4 11:36 AM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. BUTLER, Slade
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club RIMENE-ALBRETT, P.J.
3 Otaki Waka Hoe HENARE, Tutere
4 Hikoikoi Waka Club AMMUNSON-FYALL, Matt

029 Open Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  2 / 4 11:43 AM
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club RIMENE-ALBRETT, Shannon
2 Otaki Waka Hoe TAIAPA, Parekoihu
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. TAIKATO, Pa
4 Hikoikoi Waka Club FOX, Michael

030 Open Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  3 / 4 11:50 AM
1 Hikoikoi Waka Club SCAHILL, Dom
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club CHADWICK, Tawhana
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club STUART, Jordan
4

031 Open Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  4 / 4 11:57 AM
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club NGATAI, Daz
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club TANGAERE, Jorian
3 Hikoikoi Waka Club TE KERE, Mataiawhea
4

032 Int Women - W12 500 Champ Final (St) 12:04 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Hineraumati
2 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama HawaikinuiTuarua
3 TOA Waka Ama Club Te Rangi Topeora W12
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Aumangea
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033 J19 Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Champ Final 12:12 PM

034 J19 Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Champ Final 12:20 PM

035 J16 Men - W12 500 Champ Final (St) 12:28 PM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Kapiti (INT MEN)
2 TOA Waka Ama Club Werawera
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Mukukai
4

036 Open Women - W1 500 (Quota 6) Champ Final (St) 12:36 PM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club ELKINGTON, Marama
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. HODGES, Marianna
3 Hikoikoi Waka Club RAIHANIA-WHITE, Syntael
4

037 Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat  1 / 2 12:43 PM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe POLLOCK, Rob
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. CHAPMAN, Jeff
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. HYNES, Lawrence
4 Hikoikoi Waka Club SCHERZER, Jörn

038 Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat  2 / 2 12:50 PM
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club NUKU, Joe
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club RIMENE, Paddy
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. ARCHER, Matt
4 Otaki Waka Hoe CAMERON, Kahura

039 Snr Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  1 / 2 12:57 PM
1 Tu Nui a Te Ika Outrigger Canoe Club Inc FISO, Eleni
2 Tu Nui a Te Ika Outrigger Canoe Club Inc NICKALLS, Claire
3 Tu Nui a Te Ika Outrigger Canoe Club Inc FEAKIN, Carla
4 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust TE REI, Ana

040 Snr Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  2 / 2 1:05 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. Maria Collier (GLD MASTER WOMEN)
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. SCIASCIA, Gaylene (MASTER 70 WOMEN)
3 Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe Club Inc. HOWAT, Lesley (MASTER 70 WOMEN)
4

041 Snr Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  1 / 2 1:13 PM
1 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu SMITH, Wi
2 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust NEPIA, Tahi
3 TOA Waka Ama Club TAWHIRI, Thomas
4
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042 Snr Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  2 / 2 1:21 PM
1
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. THOMAS, Brian
3 Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe Club BARRIBALL, Grant
4

043 J16 Women - W12 500 Champ Final (St) 1:29 PM
1
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Huia
3 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama Hawaikinuituarua
4

044 Open Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Champ Final 1:37 PM

045 J23 Men - W1 500 (Quota 54) Champ Final (St) 1:44 PM
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club JACOBS, Ben
2 TOA Waka Ama Club SMITH, Lazarus
3 Hikoikoi Waka Club DRAKE, Ryan
4

046 Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Champ Final (St) 1:52 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. BARTLEY, Caroline
2 Tu Nui a Te Ika Outrigger Canoe Club Inc COOK, Tunis
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. KATENE, Selena
4

047 Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Plate Final 1:59 PM

048 Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Champ Final 2:06 PM

049 Snr Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Champ Final 2:13 PM

050 Snr Master Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Champ Final 2:21 PM

051 Gld Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Champ Final (St) 2:29 PM
1
2 Whanganui River Outrigger Canoe Club Inc. BISHOP, Tihau
3 Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe Club EMERY, Pikiahu
4 Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke Whanganui Waka BUTTERS, Bruce

EnterNOW RaceManager
Licenced to: Hoe Tonga Printed: Tue, 20 Nov 9:34:20 PM6 of 16
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052 Master 70 Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Champ Final (St) 2:37 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. HODGES, John
2 Whanganui River Outrigger Canoe Club Inc. HYLAND, Howard
3 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama Ian Haldane
4

START AT 250M

053 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  1 / 3 2:45 PM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Mackay, Pounamu
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. THOMAS, Kayla
3 Otaki Waka Hoe THOMPSON, Fern
4 Otaki Waka Hoe HENARE - TAIAPA, Hinerauwharangi

054 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  2 / 3 2:51 PM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe HENARE, Te Rangihuia
2 Otaki Waka Hoe TAHIWI - STOWERS, Tikardan
3 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama ROPETI, Asia
4 Otaki Waka Hoe DOYLE, Kaylin

055 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  3 / 3 2:57 PM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe JURY, Oriwa
2 Otaki Waka Hoe TE PAA, Eden
3 Otaki Waka Hoe FETINEIAI, Isabella
4

056 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  1 / 4 3:03 PM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club MIRATANA-STAFFORD, Mikaere
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club ALLEN, Tamatoa
3 Otaki Waka Hoe ELKINGTON, Kireona
4 Otaki Waka Hoe REHU MURCHIE, Rongopai

057 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  2 / 4 3:09 PM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe MACKEY TE RANGI PUMAMAO, Toa
2 Otaki Waka Hoe SUITAULOA, Jake
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club RIMENE-ALBRETT, Tremaine
4 TOA Waka Ama Club NGATUERE-WHITIKIA, Tiare

058 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  3 / 4 3:15 PM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe NEPIA-KATIPA, Waikato
2 Otaki Waka Hoe THOMPSON, Pedro
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club WALFORD-COLLIER, Ducati
4 TOA Waka Ama Club SWORD, Deon
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DRAFT LANE DRAW - DAY 1
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059 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  4 / 4 3:21 PM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe NGATAI-RIMENE, Rikailo
2 TOA Waka Ama Club TAPUTORO-FILO, Te Kopae
3 TOA Waka Ama Club CASHELL, Nathaniel
4

060 Open Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  1 / 2 3:27 PM
1 Hikoikoi Waka Club RAIHANIA-WHITE, Syntael
2 Tu Nui a Te Ika Outrigger Canoe Club Inc COOK, Tunis
3 TOA Waka Ama Club ELKINGTON, Marama
4

061 Open Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  2 / 2 3:33 PM
1
2 Tu Nui a Te Ika Outrigger Canoe Club Inc FEAKIN, Carla
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. HODGES, Marianna
4

062 Midget Men - W12 250 Champ Final (St) 3:39 PM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Awarua
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Whiti Te Ra Otaki
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club Tleez Midgies
4

063 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  1 / 6 3:49 PM
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club RIMENE-ALBRETT, Shannon
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. BUTLER, Slade
3 Hikoikoi Waka Club DRAKE, Ryan
4 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club CHADWICK, Tawhana

064 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  2 / 6 3:55 PM
1 Hikoikoi Waka Club FOX, Michael
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. CHAPMAN, Jeff
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club JACOBS, Ben
4 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club STUART, Jordan

065 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  3 / 6 4:01 PM
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club NGATAI, Daz
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. HYNES, Lawrence
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club TANGAERE, Jorian
4 Hikoikoi Waka Club SCAHILL, Dom

066 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  4 / 6 4:07 PM
1 Hikoikoi Waka Club SCHERZER, Jörn
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club NUKU, Joe
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. TAIKATO, Pa
4 Otaki Waka Hoe HENARE, Tutere
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067 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  5 / 6 4:13 PM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe TAIAPA, Parekoihu
2 Hikoikoi Waka Club TE KERE, Mataiawhea
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club RIMENE, Paddy
4

068 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Heat  6 / 6 4:19 PM
1 Hikoikoi Waka Club AMMUNSON-FYALL, Matt
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club RIMENE-ALBRETT, P.J.
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. ARCHER, Matt
4

069 Midget Women - W12 250 Champ Final (St) 4:25 PM
1
2 TOA Waka Ama Club Tiaia W12
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Rangiatea
4

070 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Champ Final 4:35 PM

071 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Champ Final 4:41 PM

072 Open Women Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Champ Final 4:47 PM

073 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota 2) Champ Final 4:53 PM

STARTLINE AT 500M

074 Open Women - W12 500 Champ Final (St) 4:59 PM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Raukawa (J19 MEN)
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Rehutai
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Koroki (J19 WOMEN)
4

075 Open Men - W12 500 Champ Final (St) 5:07 PM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Motungangara
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Raukawa
3 TOA Waka Ama Club Te Aratangata
4 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club Team Ruamahanga
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STARTLINE AT 500M

076 J16 Women - W6 500 Heat  1 / 2 8:00 AM
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club Waiohine
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Huia
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Takitumu
4

077 J16 Women - W6 500 Heat  2 / 2 8:08 AM
1 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Haeata J16
2 TOA Waka Ama Club Waitohi
3 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama Waihoronuku
4

078 J16 Men - W6 500 Heat  1 / 2 8:16 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Mukakai
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Turama
3 TOA Waka Ama Club Rangituhi
4 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu Waka Tika Tonu

079 J16 Men - W6 500 Heat  2 / 2 8:24 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Whitireia
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Mukukai
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Muhukai
4

080 Int Women - W6 500 Heat  1 / 3 8:32 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Iti Pukeko
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Hineraumati Mawhero
3 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama Haruatai
4

081 Int Women - W6 500 Heat  2 / 3 8:40 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Hihiko
2 TOA Waka Ama Club Te Rangi Topeora
3 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama Laniakea
4

082 Int Women - W6 500 Heat  3 / 3 8:48 AM
1 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama Tu Malosi
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Hineraumati Ma
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Marohirohi
4
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083 Int Men - W6 500 Heat  1 / 2 8:56 AM
1 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama DTMF Don't Touch My Food
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Tohoramaurea
3 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu Waka Ruamano
4

084 Int Men - W6 500 Heat  2 / 2 9:04 AM
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club Waipoua
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Tokomapuna
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Mahutonga
4

085 J19 Women - W6 500 Heat  1 / 2 9:12 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Pareraukawa
2 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Haeata J19S
3 TOA Waka Ama Club Ahi Kaa
4

086 J19 Women - W6 500 Heat  2 / 2 9:20 AM
1
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Koroki
3 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu Whakarehu
4

087 Open Women - W6 500 Heat  1 / 2 9:28 AM
1 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Mama Js
2 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama Team Tweaks
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Waka Mamas
4

088 Open Women - W6 500 Heat  2 / 2 9:36 AM
1
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Te Pua Inano
3 Hikoikoi Waka Club Team Kotahi
4

089 Open Men - W6 500 Heat  1 / 3 9:44 AM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Turou! Turou!
2 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama River Boys
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club Team Ruamahanga Green
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Raukawa

090 Open Men - W6 500 Heat  2 / 3 9:52 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Te Hiko O Te Rangi
2 Hikoikoi Waka Club Team Hikoikoi
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club Team Ruamahanga Red
4
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091 Open Men - W6 500 Heat  3 / 3 10:00 AM
1 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama No Names
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Motungangara
3 TOA Waka Ama Club Te Rangihaeata
4

092 J16 Women - W6 500 Champ Final 10:08 AM

093 J16 Men - W6 500 Champ Final 10:16 AM

094 Int Women - W6 500 Champ Final 10:24 AM

095 Int Men - W6 500 Champ Final 10:32 AM

096 J19 Women - W6 500 Champ Final 10:40 AM

097 J19 Men - W6 500 Champ Final (St) 10:48 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Raukawa
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Kapumanawawhiti
3 TOA Waka Ama Club Nohorua
4

098 Open Women - W6 500 Champ Final 10:56 AM

099 Open Men - W6 500 Champ Final 11:04 AM

100 Master Women - W6 500 Champ Final (St) 11:12 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Makuratawhiti
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Ipukarea
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club Team Mamas
4

101 Master Men - W6 500 Champ Final (St) 11:20 AM
1
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Wairuruku (MASTER MEN)
3 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama SixSixty (GLD MASTER MEN)
4
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DRAFT LANE DRAW - DAY 2
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STARTLINE AT 250M (MIDGETS)

102 Midget Women - W6 250 Heat  1 / 2 11:28 AM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Tiaia
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Pukekaraka
3 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu Waka Pipi
4

103 Midget Women - W6 250 Heat  2 / 2 11:38 AM
1
2 TOA Waka Ama Club Waitohi
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Rangiatea
4

104 Midget Men - W6 250 Heat  1 / 3 11:48 AM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Whiti Te Ra
2 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu Waka Paua
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club Rangitumau
4 TOA Waka Ama Club Te Awa Tupua

105 Midget Men - W6 250 Heat  2 / 3 11:58 AM
1 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama P-Town Broz
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club Tbn
3 TOA Waka Ama Club Te Maunu
4

106 Midget Men - W6 250 Heat  3 / 3 12:08 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Waka Duckeez
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Otaki
3 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu Waka Kina
4

TURN RACES

107 J16 Women - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 2 12:18 PM
1 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club Waiohine
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Huia
3 TOA Waka Ama Club Waitohi
4

108 J16 Women - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 2 12:28 PM
1 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama Waihoronuku
2 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Haeata J16
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Takitumu
4

EnterNOW RaceManager
Licenced to: Hoe Tonga Printed: Tue, 20 Nov 9:34:20 PM13 of 16



DRAFT LANE DRAW - DAY 2
Hoe Tonga Regional Sprint Champs 2018 (Sanctioned)
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109 J16 Men - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 2 12:38 PM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Rangituhi
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Muhukai
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Mukukai
4 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu Waka Tika Tonu

110 J16 Men - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 2 12:48 PM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Whitireia
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Turama
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Mukakai
4

111 Int Women - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 3 12:58 PM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Marohirohi
2 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama Tu Malosi
3 TOA Waka Ama Club Iti Pukeko
4

112 Int Women - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 3 1:08 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Hineraumati Ma
2 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama Haruatai
3 TOA Waka Ama Club Te Rangi Topeora
4

113 Int Women - W6 1000 Heat  3 / 3 1:18 PM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Hihiko
2 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Hineraumati Mawhero
3 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama Laniakea
4

114 Int Men - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 2 1:28 PM
1 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama DTMF Don't Touch My Food
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Tohoramaurea
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club Waipoua
4

115 Int Men - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 2 1:38 PM
1 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Mahutonga
2 Te Rau Oranga O Ngati Kahungunu Waka Ruamano
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Tokomapuna
4

STARTLINE AT 250M (MIDGETS)
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DRAFT LANE DRAW - DAY 2
Hoe Tonga Regional Sprint Champs 2018 (Sanctioned)

Sun, 25 Nov 2018

116 Midget Women - W6 250 Champ Final 1:48 PM

117 Midget Men - W6 250 Champ Final 1:58 PM

TURN RACES

118 J19 Women - W6 1000 Heat  1 / 2 2:08 PM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Ahi Kaa
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Koroki
3 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Haeata J19S
4

119 J19 Women - W6 1000 Heat  2 / 2 2:18 PM
1
2 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu Whakarehu
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Pareraukawa
4

120 Open Women - W6 1500 Heat  1 / 2 2:28 PM
1 Hikoikoi Waka Club Team Kotahi
2 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Mama Js
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Te Pua Inano
4

121 Open Women - W6 1500 Heat  2 / 2 2:40 PM
1
2 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama Team Tweaks
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Waka Mamas
4

122 Open Men - W6 1500 Heat  1 / 2 2:52 PM
1 Hikoikoi Waka Club Team Hikoikoi
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Motungangara
3 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club Team Ruamahanga Green
4 TOA Waka Ama Club Te Rangihaeata

123 Open Men - W6 1500 Heat  2 / 2 3:04 PM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Raukawa
2 TOA Waka Ama Club Te Hiko O Te Rangi
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Turou! Turou!
4 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club Team Ruamahanga Red
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DRAFT LANE DRAW - DAY 2
Hoe Tonga Regional Sprint Champs 2018 (Sanctioned)

Sun, 25 Nov 2018

124 J16 Women - W6 1000 Champ Final 3:16 PM

125 J16 Men - W6 1000 Champ Final 3:26 PM

126 Int Women - W6 1000 Champ Final 3:36 PM

127 Int Men - W6 1000 Champ Final 3:46 PM

128 J19 Women - W6 1000 Champ Final 3:56 PM

129 J19 Men - W6 1000 Champ Final (St) 4:06 PM
1 TOA Waka Ama Club Nohorua
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Raukawa
3 Otaki Waka Hoe Kapumanawawhiti
4

130 Master Women - W6 1000 Champ Final (St) 4:16 PM
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Makuratawhiti
2 Wairarapa Waka Ama Canoe Club Team Mamas
3 Porirua Canoe Kayak Club Inc. PCKC Ipukarea
4

131 Master Men - W6 1000 Champ Final (St) 4:26 PM
1
2 Otaki Waka Hoe Wairuruku (MASTER MEN)
3 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama SixSixty (GLD MASTER MEN)
4

132 Open Women - W6 1500 Champ Final 4:36 PM

133 Open Men - W6 1500 Champ Final 4:48 PM
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